
Date Start Len Board Component Title Level
2-4 May TBA 00:00 AQA Art & Design Photography Practical GCE/A

9-11 May TBA 00:00 AQA Art & Design Practical GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA Drama and Theatre ADV Ext Practical GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Music Recording GCE/A

Fri 28 Apr 08:45 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Spanish: Speaking [TE] GCE/A

Thur 4 May 08:35 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 1 - Chemistry BTEC

Mon 15 May 13:00 00:50 EDEX/BTEC Human Lifespan Development YR12 BTEC

Mon 15 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Mathematics GCE/ASB

Tue 16 May 13:00 EDEX/BTEC The Music Industry BTEC

Wed 17 May 08:35 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography  Paper One GCE/A

Thu 18 May 08:35 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 18 May 13:00 02:00 OCR Core Mth B: Intro Quant Reason Wtn OCRQ/L3

Thu 18 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3

Thu 18 May 13:00 03:00 AQA Philosophy ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 19 May 08:35 02:00 AQA Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 19 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE F.P.Maths.1 & Dec.Maths.1 GCE/ASB

Fri 19 May 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Further Pure MATHEMATICS1 GCE/ASB

Fri 19 May 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Decision Mathematics 1 GCE/ASB

Mon 22 May 08:35 02:00 AQA Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 22 May 13:00 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 22 May 13:00 02:00 AQA Media Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 23 May 08:35 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 1 - Chemistry BTEC

Tue 23 May 13:00 BTEC Effective Digital Working Practices BTEC

Tue 23 May 13:00 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 1 -Biology BTEC

Tue 23 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE UK Politics GCE/A

Wed 24 May 08:35 02:30 AQA History ADV Paper 1 Option H GCE/A

Wed 24 May 08:35 02:30 EDEXL/GCE Translation Into English GCE/A

Wed 24 May 13:00 02:00 AQA Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 24 May 13:00 02:15 OCR Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn GCE/A

Wed 24 May 13:00 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 1 -Physics BTEC

Wed 24 May 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE English Literature  Drama GCE/A

Wed 24 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Listening and Analysing GCE/A

Thu 25 May 13:00 02:00 AQA Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 25 May 13:00 02:00 OCR Core Mth B: Statstcl Prblm Slving Wtn OCRQ/L3

Thu 25 May 13:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE Voices-Speech & Writing GCE/A

Tue 25 May 13:00 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 2 - Chemistry BTEC

Thu 25 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A

Fri 26 May 08:35 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 2 - Physics BTEC

Fri 26 May 08:35 03:00 AQA Philosophy ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 26 May 13:00 00:40 EDEX/BTEC Principles of Science 2 - Biology BTEC

Mon 05 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 05 Jun 08:35 02:30 EDEXL/GCE Varieties in Lang & Lit. GCE/A

Mon 05 Jun 08:35 02:40 EDEXL/GCE Translation Into Turkish GCE/A

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A



Tue 06 Jun 08:35 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography  Paper Two GCE/A

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Media Studies ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A

Wed 07 Jun 08:35 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Spanish  Listen  Read. & Translation GCE/A

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 03:00 AQA Drama and Theatre ADV Written GCE/A

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3/L3

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA D&T: Fashion & Textiles GCE/A

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE UK Government GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun 08:35 01:15 EDEXL/GCE English Literature  Prose GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun 08:35 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Producing and Analysing GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun 08:35 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Written Paper GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun 13:00 00:00 NATIONAL EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON   ** ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE **

Fri 09 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 09 Jun 08:35 02:15 OCR Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn GCE/A

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA History ADV Paper 2 Option E GCE/A

Mon 12 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 02:45 WJEC/GCE Comp Sci Component 1 Programming GCE/A

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography  Paper Three GCE/A

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A

Wed 14 Jun 08:35 02:40 EDEXL/GCE Spanish: Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A

Wed 14 Jun 08:35 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Listening  Reading  Writing GCE/A

Wed 14 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Thu 15 Jun 08:35 01:30 OCR Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn GCE/A

Thu 15 Jun 13:00 00:00 NATIONAL EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON    ** ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE **

Fri 16 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 16 Jun 08:35 01:30 AQA D&T: Fashion & Textiles GCE/A

Fri 16 Jun 08:35 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Compar. Politics-Global GCE/A

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE English Literature  Poetry GCE/A

Mon 19 Jun 08:35 02:45 WJEC/GCE Comp Sci Component 2 Architecture GCE/A

Mon 19 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A

Tue 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Statistics GCE/A

Tue 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Mechanics GCE/A

Wed 21 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Thu 22 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Further Pure Maths.1 GCE/A

Fri 23 Jun 08:35 02:00 AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 26 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Further Pure Maths.2 GCE/A

***** TODAY IS NATIONAL EXAM CONTINGENCY ALLDAY   ****** ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE ******


